SH SANITARY CARTRIDGE HOUSINGS
Multi-round cartridge housing
SH Multi-Round Sanitary Filter Housing are designed for liquid
filtration with varying flow rates.
Usually used in Food & Beverage, Medical, Health Services,
Pharmaceutical and Life Science applications, these cartridge
housings meets sanitary requirements and GMP standards.

Surface finish
Housing ordering guide
Sanitary
Housing
No. Cartridge
Per Housing: 1
Connections:
DN25, Triclamp
Seal:
Viton
Hygenic
Sampling Port
Internal:
Electro-polished
Options:
20", 30" or 40"
Options:
226, Flat, DOE
Material of Construction Connection
Operating Conditions
A
±4
B ±2
C ⌀219
D
Drawings & Dimensions
Length:
10"
MOC:
316LSS
Suits:
Fin 222
Options:
3- round or
5-round
5 Round
10" 20" 30" 40"
A 700 950 1200 1450
B 400 400 400 400
C 250 250 250 250
D 150 150 150 150
Options:
Silicon, EPDM